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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
28.11.2015 - 16:30 Results
AOC SC Open 32.21 ZHIHAREVA Mariya RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC - 12 38.55 KIVIRÄHK Kai Liis EST Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC 13 - 14 35.99 JAAMUL Kristina Maria EST Tartu 30.11.2013
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOP Swimclub 37.17 465
Meet record!

2. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Sports School VoVIS 37.64 447
3. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.37 422
4. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.21 367
5. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.12 343

MARGNA Martine 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 41.12 343
7. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.32 338
8. VELMAN Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.48 334
9. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 41.98 322

10. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 41.99 322
11. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 42.26 316
12. VAIN Jenny 04 Spa Viimsi Tervis 42.31 315
13. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.40 313
14. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 42.43 312
15. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.54 310
16. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.05 299
17. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.90 282
18. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 43.93 281
19. SIROBOKOVA Aleksandra 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.68 267
20. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.23 258
21. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 45.79 248
22. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.96 246
23. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.02 245
24. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.09 243
25. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.46 238
26. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 48.87 204
27. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.89 204
28. SOOMETS Saskia 05 Spordiklubi Shark 49.88 192
29. ZENKOVA Olesja 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50.49 185
30. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50.84 181
31. VAAKMANN Milena 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 51.03 179
32. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.48 175
33. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.69 172
34. MALING Helena 05 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 51.86 171
35. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 52.25 167
36. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 52.42 165
37. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 52.44 165
38. TAEHEPOLD Mirtel 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.46 165
39. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 52.48 165
40. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54.02 151
41. KUETT Camilla 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 55.48 139
42. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 56.22 134
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 3, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

43. MIIL Mona-Liis 05 Spordiklubi Shark 57.86 123
44. SIKK Brigitta 05 Spordiklubi Shark 57.97 122
45. ISRAEL Romi 07 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:01.70 101

DSQ VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.23 595
Meet record!

2. SABLOVSKAJA Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.35 589
3. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 36.48 492
4. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 36.51 490
5. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 38.07 432
6. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 38.20 428
7. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.89 376
8. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu SK 40.09 370
9. TUGI Gedly 01 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 41.06 345

10. STOTEN Alisa 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.11 343
11. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.14 343
12. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.77 327
13. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.38 292
14. CHERNYSHEVA Alina 01 St. Petersburg SKA 43.57 288
15. TELNOVA Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.96 262
16. MICHAELS Helena Maria 02 Spordiklubi Shark 46.71 234

Open

1. ROMANJUK Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 32.09 722
Meet record!

2. VEDEHHOVA Alina 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 33.52 634
3. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.23 595

Meet record!
HARISOVA Elizaveta 00 St. Petersburg SKA 34.23 595

5. SABLOVSKAJA Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 34.35 589
6. VERTJAGINA Jekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 35.26 544
7. ARNDT Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 36.48 492
8. RADVILAVICIUS Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 36.51 490
9. GUDOVSKAJA Anita 05 TOP Swimclub 37.17 465

Meet record!
10. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Sports School VoVIS 37.64 447
11. KORNET Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 38.07 432
12. MERISALU Marin 97 Paide Ujumisklubi 38.14 430
13. KUNTRO Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 38.20 428
14. KIVIRAEHK Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 38.37 422
15. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.89 376
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. REBANE Birgit 02 Paernu SK 40.09 370
17. SAVILA Gerli 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.15 369
18. TINGAEVA Anastassia 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 40.21 367
19. SAADI Kerttu 00 Spordiklubi Shark 40.37 363
20. TUGI Gedly 01 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 41.06 345
21. STOTEN Alisa 01 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.11 343
22. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 41.12 343

MARGNA Martine 03 Spa Viimsi Tervis 41.12 343
24. POLLISINSKI Kaisa 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.14 343
25. KOOKLA Dionne Rette 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.32 338
26. VELMAN Ilana 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.48 334
27. SAVILA Kertu Marie 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.77 327
28. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 41.98 322
29. HUETT Johanna 03 Spordiklubi Shark 41.99 322
30. GOLDRIN Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.23 317
31. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 42.26 316
32. VAIN Jenny 04 Spa Viimsi Tervis 42.31 315
33. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.40 313
34. SUMENKOVA Adelina 03 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 42.43 312
35. VORONTSOVA Jekaterina 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.54 310
36. SISAS Rahel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.05 299
37. ROOSMANN Kertu-Triin 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.38 292
38. CHERNYSHEVA Alina 01 St. Petersburg SKA 43.57 288
39. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.90 282
40. RASMANN Simona 04 Spordiklubi Shark 43.93 281
41. SIROBOKOVA Aleksandra 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.68 267
42. TELNOVA Diana 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 44.96 262
43. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.23 258
44. TONISSON Merili 98 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 45.27 257
45. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 Spordiklubi Shark 45.79 248
46. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.96 246
47. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.02 245
48. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.09 243
49. MILLER Mia Marta 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.46 238
50. MICHAELS Helena Maria 02 Spordiklubi Shark 46.71 234
51. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 Spordiklubi Shark 48.87 204
52. VAINO Aale 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 48.89 204
53. SOOMETS Saskia 05 Spordiklubi Shark 49.88 192
54. JOALA Anni 98 TOP Swimclub 49.91 192
55. ZENKOVA Olesja 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50.49 185
56. AMBERG Anete Michelle 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 50.84 181
57. VAAKMANN Milena 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 51.03 179
58. MARRAN Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.48 175
59. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.69 172
60. MALING Helena 05 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 51.86 171
61. PILTER Karmen 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 52.25 167
62. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 52.42 165
63. KAEGU Gerta Triinu 05 Spordiklubi Shark 52.44 165
64. TAEHEPOLD Mirtel 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.46 165
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

65. DOMAN Maia 06 Spordiklubi Shark 52.48 165
66. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54.02 151
67. KUETT Camilla 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 55.48 139
68. VORONTSOVA Maria 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 56.22 134
69. MIIL Mona-Liis 05 Spordiklubi Shark 57.86 123
70. SIKK Brigitta 05 Spordiklubi Shark 57.97 122
71. ISRAEL Romi 07 A. Kitzbergi nim. Guemnaasium 1:01.70 101

DSQ VEDEHHOVA Arina 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KORPENKOV Jana 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ KIVIMAEE Emma 06 Spordiklubi Shark
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


